

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7580 WATERMANS COVE
PAVING**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
5001	9.5mm HMA Surface	TON	225.000	115.00	25,875.00
5002	19mm HMA Base	TON	450.000	84.00	37,800.00
			Total for Contract	7580 :	<u>63,675.00</u>